	ARTS ON TH	E PERQUIN	MANS			
		per 4, 2025				
		ISTRATION FO				
	•	on Form with Ch	eck to:			
	-	ns Arts League	044			
P.O. Box 134, Hertford, NC 27944 SHOW LOCATION:						
Perquimans County Rec Cer DATE/HOURS:	iter, 310 Granby St, Herl	tford, NC 27944				
Saturday, October 4, 2025 1 SET UP DATES/HOURS:):00 am – 4:00 pm					
Friday, October 3, 2025	2:00 pm – 5:00 pm - <i>Ins</i>	ide Vendors Only	/			
Saturday, Oct 4, 2025	Saturday, Oct 4, 2025 8:00 am - 10:00 am - Inside and Outside Vendors					
DEADLINE: August 30th, 2	<u>er</u> 8/1: \$60 (inside) <u>er</u> 8/1: \$50 (outside) 025 – No exceptions f	or late fees				
YOUR NAME:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
COMPANY NAME: (if app	icable)					
MAILING ADDRESS:						
CITY:		STATE:		Z	ZIP:	
EMAIL ADDRESS:						
PHONE: Home: ()_		CELL: ()			
PLEASE DESCRIBE YOU	JR ARTWORK					
MEDIUM				use back	if needed	
Number of INSIDE 9 x 8 s	paces needed	x \$50.00 (x \$6	30.00 after	8/1/25) \$		
Number of OUTSIDE 10 X 10 spaces needed x \$40.00 (x \$50.00 after 8/1/25) \$						
WILL YOU NEED ELECT	RICITY? (first come,	first served)		S	D NO	

Requirements For Entry And Display

ELIGIBILITY: All vendors' works will go through an evaluation process; three current photographs are required. We reserve the right to remove any vendor's works from the event if it is determined that they have not conformed to the rules and regulations of the contract. We reserve the right to limit the number of artists within each media type. (2) All tables must be covered to the floor. (3) Perquimans Arts League will not be liable for any loss or damages. (4) Artists must keep their booth open until 4:00. (5) Perquimans Arts League reserves the right to have any items removed from display not previously juried. Call Perquimans Arts League if you have any questions @ 252-426-3041.

I agree to abide by the rules and regulations of this contract.

Signature: _____

_ Date: _____